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Fiber Opitc Pigtail Cable OM3/0M4

DESCRIPTIONS / APPLICATIONS

The BELLCOMMS offers a comprehensive line of fiber jumpers for
connecting fiper links. Choose from simplex or duplex, multimode
50/125um refer to OM3, OM4, SC or ST, jumpers, or pigtails.
Assamblies are available in standard lengths of 1, 2 3, and 5 maters,
(custom lengths are also available). Each and every terminated
connector is optically tested so that you can be assured that 100%
of the BELLOOMMS-built cable assemblies meet the stringent
performance limits as noted in the specifications chart. All jumpers
are manufactured using the finest guality connectors and OFNR
riser grade fiber,

PRODUCTS FEATURE e ——
Compatible with NTT-FC, NTT-SC standard & ST connector
PC ferrule with 20mm radius fast palishing

8 degree angle PC ferrule with ultra low insertion loss

Low back reflection loss

Easy to handle

Environmentally stable

Telacommunications

Local area network

Fiber optic sensors

Testing instruments

CATV

Standard

International : ISOVEC 11801:2002
European EN : 50173

Marth American : TIAEIA
ANSITIA-BER-C.3, UL/CSA and RoHS

MULTIMODE [OM3, OM3)
Insertion Loss Typ. S 01548
Masx. < 0,30 dB
Return Loss = 20dB
Pulling Force | 200N
Minimum Bending Radius |30 mm.
Farrule | Zirconia ceramic, pre-radissed
Duraksity | 500 cycles
Operating Temperaiire | PG to 85°C R —

Stoerage Temperalune -40°C to B5°C

U

Ordering code for make to order
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Cabda Typa
MMEDG = 50 Muki Mode XG (T3]
MM504 = 50 Multomoda Onid

Connecior Type

01 = ST-Connecior
02 = SC-Conmactor
03 = FO-Connecior
04 = LC-Connector
05 = MTRJ-Connactor

FiG » Pigrad cabla
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Fiber Optic Pigtail Cable OM3
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Part OM3 (XG), 900um., Buffer
Cat Mo, Dascription

PTETOMNGIT | ST-Figal 50¢1250m O3, MG ok, S00um. Sutler, Lengh 1 Meta®
PTSCHmGI01 | SC-Pgial S0/1250m, OMEL NG SSimpk, S00um, Bufier, Lengn 1 Meter
PTLCEOMGH0Y | LC-Pigtad 50/1250m. O3, (G 1omplex, 900um, Buffier, Lancth 1 Metar
PTSTRONGETS | ST-Pigal S01250m O3, WG Simpiax, B00um. Buffer, Lengh 1.5 Mater
PTSCHIGHS | SC-Pgral S001250m, OMA. (NG Smpe, S00um, Butfer, Lengh 1.5 Meter
PTLCSONGENS | LC-Fighad S0¢1250m, OhA3,, WG ISmpiex, S00um, Butler, Lengin 1.5 Motar
FISTHmEN ﬂﬂmﬂﬂlﬁmﬁd&m&wmﬁm Lengh 2 Meter
PTSCHMGIA0 | SC-Pighal S0/125um, O3, (4G Smple, S00um, Butfer, L 2 Meter

PISTSNGIZ0 | ST-Pigra 50/1250m, M3 (G [Smp, mum.&.ﬁr_ Lengh 3 Matr

PTSCHINGES0 | SC-Pigial 501250m oM, NG SSimplay, 900um, Butter, Langn 5 Meter
PTLCSMNGE30 | LC-Pighad 50¢125um, OM3, 4G Simpker, S00um, Bufter, Langih 3 Mater

Fiber Optic Pigtail Cable OM4

Part OM4 (XG), 900um., Buffer
Car No, Description

PFTSTSOMAZ0T | ST-Figtal 50/1250m., OM., Simper, 00um, Buffer, Lengh | Merer
PTSCE0MA201 | SC-Pigrad 50-126um., OMe., Simplesy, T00um, Bufier, Lengin | Matar
PTLOSOMA001 | LC-Pigtad 50/1250m., OMS, Sempia, 900um Langih 1 Mater

FTETEOMATHE | ET Figad S0M06ET, Ob4, MW&F_WEM_
PTSCS0MAaS | SC-Pgiad S0A1250m, M Simple, B00um, Buffer, Length 1.5 Meter
PTLCSOMAD S LGWWE&ITLM Simp, 900um Buffer, Langth 1.5 Meter
PTSTEOMAC20 | ST-Pigtal 5011250, OMA4,, Simplac 800um, Bufler, Lengh 2 Metar

PTSCE0M4a20 | SC-Pigiad mrmam,m Simple, B00UT. Bufier, Length 2 hstor
PTLOSOMAS20 | LC-Pigiad 50/1250m., OMM,, Simpler, S00UTL Buffer, Langth 2 Mater
PTSTSOMADAD | ST-Figeal 5011250m, OM4,, Simpler, 900um. Bullr, Lengt 3 Mot
PTSCHOMAE30 | SC-Pigral 50/1250m. M, Simpler, B00um, Buffer, Langth 3 Mater

FILCEOMABED | LC-Pighad 501250m., OWA., Simpisr, 800um. Bufer, Langth 3 hater

Part OMS3 [XG), PVC Jacket 3 mm.

Cal No. Description

PTETHREI0N mmmmmmmmmmg ., Lengn 1 Mater
PTSCS000E301 mﬂﬂﬂmmmlmmmamggﬂw
PTLCHIMGE | LC-Pigtal S0¢1250m. O3, NG), Simpled, PVC Jacket 3 mim, Length 1 Meter

PTSCS0RGIS mﬂgﬂm1mm&m1mmmam LﬂWi&M&H’
PTLCSCAIS | LO Py 50725, 00 (4, v, PVC Jocet 3 v, Langih 15 e
Fm ww1mmwmﬁrpnmmam Length 2 Mebar

PTSTEIMGIH mmmmmxﬁlmmma .
PTSCH0NEIE0 MHW!MW&MJWMMSmW
FTLCSINGEI0 | LO-Pigtal 50/1250m. DM, (G, Simpiox, PVC Jackst 3 mim, Lengih 3 Mt

Part OM4 (XG), PVC Jacket 3 mm.
Cat Mo, Dascription

PTSTI0MAG01 | ST-Pigral S0/1250m., O, Semplee, S00um. Butkr, Length | Meter
PTSCSOMM4B01 | SC-Pigtall 50/125um., OMA,, Simplex, S00um. Bufler, Length 1 Meter
FTLCSOMAB | LC-Fighail 50/1250m,, O, Smpie:, S00um. Butfer, Lang 1 Mater
FTEFSOMA01S | ET Fighd B0N125um., cm mm&m Langih 1,5 hiotar

PTSCE0MAG1S | SC-Pgial 50/1250m, OMJ, Simplex, S00um. Bufler, Langih 1.5 Meter
PTLCSOMAONS | LC-Pagtal 50/125um., OMA., Smpkes, 000um. Buffer, Length 1.5 Meter
PTSTS0MA020 | ST-Pigtad 50/125um., OM4., Simplar, S00um Butlr, Length 2 Meter
FTECE0MAGE0 | SC-Pigial S0/1250m,, OM4,, Simplex, DO00UM. Buffer, Length 2 Meter
PILCSOMAT20 | | LC-Pigial 50/1250m., OMJ., Smpie:, 900um., Buffer, Langih 2 Meter
PTSTS0MA00 | ST-Pigiad 50/1250m,, OMM., Smpla, S00Um Butkr, Langth 3 Mater
PTSCEOMMG30 | SC-Pigtal 50/1250m, OMM, Sirpies, 900m Bufe, Lengin 3 Meter

FTLCEOMAS30 | LC-Fighall S0-1250m., O, Simpies;, B00um. Buffer, Length 3 Meder
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